
Site Date Day Time Topic Instructor

Hamburg October 6 Monday 10:30 AM
Should I Turn It Over to 

My Kids? Valerie Stanek

Hamburg October 9 Thursday 1 PM

Dr. Cyrenius Chapin: The 
Roots of Buffalo's 

Beginning Thomas Rosenthal

Hamburg October 15 Wednesday 10:30 AM
Introduction to Backyard 

Astronomy
Penn Dixie Fossil Park & Nature 

Reserve

Hamburg October 16 Thursday 12:30 PM
7 Key Decisions for Seniors 

for Rightsizing Michael Olear

Hamburg October 17 Friday 1 PM Qigong Susanne Rosinski

Hamburg October 20 Monday 1 PM
Presidential History of 

Buffalo Assemblymember Jon D. Rivera

Hamburg October 22 Wednesday 10:30 AM

Images of Freedom - 
Beyond Symbols and 

Sayings Jean Serusa

Hamburg October 23 Thursday 10:30 AM

Halloween: 
Anthropological 

Perspectives on a Festival 
with many Meanings Phillip Stevens

Hamburg October 29 Wednesday 2 PM Healthy Aging Dominique Riforgiato

Hamburg November 5 Wednesday 12:30 PM
Medication Management 

for Seniors Sarah Hopseker

Hamburg November 6 Thursday 10:30 AM

Perceptual Illusions: 
Seeing (Is or Is Not) 

Believing John Harrigan


